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Name of Firm (if any) of which I 

~o. of Name of Licensee Licensee is a Member, or Reg!stered Names of. Partners of I N e of 8 11 r R g· t r d Offi I Date License J (:curt by which 
License ._ · Company on whose behalf Ltcense Firm. am e e · e 18 e e ce. granted. License granted. 

Is held. 
I 

6088 
5630 

5482 

6045 

6525 

5913 

5632 

6046 

5481 

5968 

5912 

5914 

6432 

5479 

6048 

6047 

5631 

6044 

6445 
6050 

6051 

6522 

6052 

Na than, Sidney George 
Marshall, James Scott 

Anderson, Alexander 

National Mortgage and Agency Co. 
of N.Z., Ltd. 

National Mortgage and Agency Co. 
of N.Z., Ltd. 

National Mortgage and Agency Co. 
of N.Z., Ltd. 

Marshall, James Scott .. 

National Mortgage and Agency Co. 
of N.Z., Ltd. 

Anderson, Alexander 

National Mortgage and Agency Co. 
of N.Z., Ltd. 

National Mortgage and Agency Co. 
of N.Z., Ltd. 

National Mortgage and Agency Co. 
of N.Z., Ltd. 

National Mortgage and Agency Co. 
of N.Z., Ltd. 

Allan, John Young 

National Mortgage and Agency Co. 
of N.Z., Ltd. 

National Mortgage and Agency Co. 
of N.Z., Ltd. 

Marshall, James Scott .. 

National Mortgage and Agency Co. 
of N.Z., Ltd. I 

Newcomb, Neville Harrison .. 
N.Z. Farmers' Co-op. Association of · 

Canterbury, Ltd. 
N.Z. Farmers' Co-op. Association of 

Canterbury, Ltd. 
N.Z. Farmers' Co-op. Association of 

Canterburv, Ltd. 
N.Z. Farmer;' Co-op. Association of 

Canterbury, Ltd. 

S. George Nathan and Co ... , 
National Mortgage and Agency: 

Co. of N.Z., Ltd. i 

Co. of N.Z., Ltd. · 
National Mortgage and Agency'! 

National Mortgage and Agency 
Co. of N.Z., Ltd. 

National Mortgage and Agency 
Co. of N.Z., Ltd. 

National Mortgage and Agency 
Co. of N.Z., Ltd. 

.,.. 

National Mortgage and Agency 
Co. of N.Z., Ltd .. 

Neville, Newcomb, Ltd. 

I 

Nathan, Sydney George 
Drown, Norman Rae 

Burns, Samuel William Neil 

Bushell, Sylvester John 

Cunneen, Malcolm Duncan .. 

Cupples, Samuel 

Geddes, John Herbert 

Hayes, Donovan William 

Kilgour, Robert George 

Macfie, Charles 

:Milne, Arthur John 

111 Customhouse Quay, Wellington 
Invercargill 

Timaru 

Christchurch 

West Street, Ashburton 

Dunedin .. 

Invercargill 

Christchurch 

Timaru 

Oamaru 

Dunedin 

Smith, Richard James Seddon I Dunedin .. 

Stephens, Rewa Thomas Alex-1 Waimate .. 
antler 

Timpany, Albert Edward John Gore 

Wade, Edmond Wallace 

Williams, Walter .. 

Christchurch 

Christchurch 

W i n d c r s, Bertie Gerald I In vercargill 
O'Connell 

Wise, George Denis Christchurch 

Smith, Harry Sydney 
Egan, Norman FranCis 

Egan, Ronald Reid 

Hatton, Frederick Henry 

Palmer, John Joseph 

4 Wyndham Street, Auckland 
Christchurch 

Christchurch 

East Street, Ashburton 

Christchurch 

1/4/41 
1/4/41 

1/4/41 

1/4/41 

1/4/41 

1/4/41 

1/4/41 

1/4/41 

1/4/41 

1/4/41 

1/4/41 

1/4/41 

1/4/41 

1/4/41 

1/4/41 

1/4/41 

1/4/41 

1/4/41 

1/4/41 
1/4/41 

1/4/41 

1/4/41 

1/4/41 

Wellington. 
In vercargill. 

Timaru. 

Christchurch. 

Ashburton. 

Dunedin. 

Invercargill. 

Christchurch. 

Timaru. 

Oamaru. 

Dunedin. 

Dunedin. 

Waimate. 

Gore. 

Christchurch. 

Christchurch. 

In vercargill. 

Christchurch. 

Aucklan!l. 
Christchurch. 

Christchurch. 

Ashburt,m. 

Christchurch. 
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